or
“ S t a y  C o n n e c t e d  w i t h ”  H E Y w a r e
22 1-800-526-4182 • 732-286-1800 (NJ) • FAX: 732-244-8843 • www.heyco.com
Quick
Specs
Material Nylon 6/6
Flammability Rating 94V-2
Temperature Range .4°F (-18°C) to 185°F (85°C)

**Consult Heyco for HLCBS-TF in V-0 material
†Thread depth is .20˝ (5,2 mm)
Heyco® Nylon PCB Supports - Screw and Lock
BAYONET SNAP LOCK 9,5 /
METRIC THREADED FEMALE
HTCBS Series
Maximum Mounting
Thickness Hole Diameter
in. mm. in. mm.
PCB varies .157 4,0
Chassis screw* M3, M4
A T PART NO. DESCRIPTION
mm. mm. Black
HTCBS-M3-6 mm Hex
8,0 1,6 10659 HTCBS-M3-6-8
10,0 1,6 10660 HTCBS-M3-6-10
15,0 1,6 10661 HTCBS-M3-6-15
20,0 1,7 10662 HTCBS-M3-6-20
HTCBS-M3-8 mm Hex
8,0 1,6 10664 HTCBS-M3-8-8
23,0 1,6 10665 HTCBS-M3-8-23
HTCBS-M4-8 mm Hex
10,0 1,6 10667 HTCBS-M4-8-10
12,0 1,7 10668 HTCBS-M4-8-12
15,0 1,6 10669 HTCBS-M4-8-15
1,6 10670 HTCBS-M4-8-30-16
30,0 1,7 10671 HTCBS-M4-8-30-17
2,1 10672 HTCBS-M4-8-30-21
35,0 2,1 10673 HTCBS-M4-8-35
70,0 1,6 10674 HTCBS-M4-8-70
Standard color black.
*Shoulder and thread depths vary, consult Heyco.
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：